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FANCOURT WOMEN'S OPEN

Individual Round 1 from 1

Division A - Gross

Female

Rnk Name Homecourse Gross

1 de Klerk ,Kim Mossel Bay Golf Club 77

T2 Bland, Sonja Fancourt Country Club 79

T2 Utermarck, Chris Pezula Championship Course 79

4 Lightley, Elizabeth Knysna Golf Club 81

5 McKinlay, Olivia Oubaai Golf Club 84

6 November, Sylken - Leigh Kingswood Golf Estate 87

Division B - Gross

Female

Rnk Name Homecourse Gross

1 Malgas-kelpin ,Chloe George Golf Club 82

2 Lightley, Tanya Knysna Golf Club 84

3 du Preez, Jenny Kingswood Golf Estate 90

T4 Courtney, Moira George Golf Club 92

T4 van Wyk, Salome George Golf Club 92

6 van Wyk, Adele Fancourt Country Club 94

7 van der Westhuizen, Yolandi George Golf Club 95

T8 Furstenburg, Jasmine Oubaai Golf Club 96

T8 Fredericks, Bernardine Pezula Championship Course 96

10 Yang Furstenburg, Lili Oubaai Golf Club 97

Division C - Net adj

Female

Rnk Name Homecourse Net

1 Walker ,Ingrid George Golf Club 33

2 Zander ,Esrine Goose Valley Golf Club 32

3 Obin, Rita Pinnacle Point Golf Club 31

T4 Anderson, Maggie Oubaai Golf Club 30

T4 Fraser, Sheila George Golf Club 30

T6 Bell, Catherine Mossel Bay Golf Club 26
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T6 Verstappen, Maria Pinnacle Point Golf Club 26

T6 Rowe, Daleen George Golf Club 26

9 Plewes, Romualda Barbara George Golf Club 20

Division A - Net

Female

Rnk Name Homecourse Net

1 Lightley ,Elizabeth Knysna Golf Club 74

T2 Bland, Sonja Fancourt Country Club 75

T2 de Klerk, Kim Mossel Bay Golf Club 75

4 McKinlay, Olivia Oubaai Golf Club 76

T5 November, Sylken - Leigh Kingswood Golf Estate 80

T5 Utermarck, Chris Pezula Championship Course 80

Division B - Net

Female

Rnk Name Homecourse Net

1 Malgas-kelpin ,Chloe George Golf Club 70

2 Lightley, Tanya Knysna Golf Club 73

3 Courtney, Moira George Golf Club 74

4 van Wyk, Salome George Golf Club 75

5 van Wyk, Adele Fancourt Country Club 77

6 Furstenburg, Jasmine Oubaai Golf Club 79

T7 du Preez, Jenny Kingswood Golf Estate 80

T7 van der Westhuizen, Yolandi George Golf Club 80

9 Yang Furstenburg, Lili Oubaai Golf Club 81

10 Fredericks, Bernardine Pezula Championship Course 83
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